Pixel 1
M3 (4x)
depth 6.5 mm
61.5Ø65
M40x0.75
2.5
6
FFL

•	 Hot-pluggable�
•	 Perfect for movable setups
FA22-x	 Order Code
	 42	= M42 x 1
	 40	= M40 x 0.75
	 39	= M39 x 1/26"
	 32	= M32 x 0.75
	   C	= C-Mount
length L:	 22 ... 32 mm
 X
M
39
x1
/2
6’
’
Ø53L
FA1 	 Focus adapter FA22...
Ø42 f8
M
39
x1
/2
6’
’
M
39
x1
/2
6’
’
L L=Length
ZR 10	 Order Code
	 10 = Length 10 mm
	 15 = Length 15 mm
	 20 = Length 20 mm
	 50 = Length 50 mm
ZR 	 Extension rings L-Mount (M39x1/26" Leica)
	 attachment threads M39x1/26" male/female
FA22R-40	 Order Code
length L:	 28 ... 38 mm
FA22RL-40	 Order Code
length L:	 35 ... 45 mm
M
40
x0
.7
5
M
39
x1
/2
6’
’
Ø53L
FA2 	 Focus adapter L-Mount (M39x1/26" Leica)
	 any rotation angle adjustable (V-groove)
	 attachement thread M40x0.75, male
M1   Mounting Bracket SK5105
MC1   Clamping Set SK5102
66 50
2016.53.5 6.5
1010
36M3 Ø3.3
Ø4.3
6
15
50
.3
41
.7
70 63 40Ø 42
M4